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AOSI SC BANGKOK 2024 - 17/08/2024 to 18/08/2024

Results - Day 1 =

Event 131 Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age

Team
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Oularparthon, Isaya
Punyakiettikooon, Pawarisa
SaeKaow, Nichanan
Sangprakarn, Chayanun
Srisa-Ard, Natnicha
Chaithep, Nichadapa
Wannakul, Thanicha
Chayawiwatkul, Celine
Thamsathitphimuk, Ladaph:
Kaewphrato, Phutthida
Siriraporn, Thunyavee

Chin Pui, Ho

Koomrampai, Sasi
Niyomyat, Chawisa
Nakawet, Chernapat

Dupre, Faith Louise

Nguyen Kim An, Anna
Ruengchainikom, Pamika
Arsalao, Phapinwich
Sangwirojanapat, Papatchay
Jodtang, Thanwalai

Alcaraz, Jilleane Dominique
Javkhlan, Tselmeg
Singusaha, Nararin
Charoenpornchusakul, Worz
Phancharoensil, Prarinyada
Lordouangkham, Vilada
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Phetkasem 3

Phetkasem 3

Benjarong

Wattana Wittaya Academy
Victory Team

Uthai Thani

Assumption College Sriracha
Wattana Wittaya Academy
Nonthaburi Swimming Club
Uthai Thani

Great Basic Swimming Bkk
Riverside Swimming Club
Great Basic Swimming Bkk
Wattana Wittaya Academy
Balance Team

Hurricane Swimming Club
Axolotls Swim Club
Wattana Wittaya Academy
Wattana Wittaya Academy
Hurricane Swimming Club
Dek Rak Nam

Lara Swim Club

Mongolian Team

Uthai Thani

Wattana Wittaya Academy
Wattana Wittaya Academy
Riverol Swimming Club
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Seed Time
18.91
21.36
19.66
22.93

NT
24.43
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23.48
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25.46
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25.89
27.78
NT
NT
NT
30.00
1:03.00
31.28
NT
NT
NT
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Finals Time
18.90
19.24
19.84
20.10
20.30
20.31
20.43
20.44
20.70
21.00
21.57
21.66
22.29
23.04
23.29
23.48
24.30
24.54
25.16
25.75
27.38
29.85
36.08
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Results - Day 1 ==> 17 Aug 2024

Event 131 Girls 10-11 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points

1 Montecillo, Mary Maurelle 11 Dipolog Blue Marlin 17.50 17.72 50
2 Nontawong, Thanakrita 11 Assumption College Sriracha NT 17.78 24
3 Akhmetzhanova, Diana 10 Kazakhstan 18.00 18.25 11
4 Suksatayanont, Venissa 10 Great Basic Swimming Bkk NT 18.26 5
5 Nanthawichit, Chomwan 11 Great Basic Swimming Bkk NT 18.33 4
6 Wattanatitan, Mari 11 Stingray Swimming Team 19.00 18.34 3
7 Prakobsuk, Chanidapha 11 Hurricane Swimming Club 19.40 18.51 2
8 Lomuntad, Ziva Alexci 11 Barracudas Swim Team 17.87 18.59 1
9 Chooraksa, Onpailin 11 Uthai Thani 19.32 18.61

10 Thongpetch, Chanisara 10 Uthai Thani 20.53 18.67

11 Rakkhetkarn, Ramita 10 Uthai Thani 20.19 18.83

12 Yeung, Haley 11 Bangkok Elite Swim Team 16.00 18.84

13 Ittiphakorn, Arsira 11 Stingray Swimming Team 19.92 19.01

14 Songsee, Korranid 11 Benjarong 20.98 19.12

15 Pilaiwan, Panisara 11 Assumption College Sriracha NT 19.48

16 Maleehuan, Thamon 10 Stingray Swimming Team 19.00 19.54

17 Sanphakdee, Thanutporn 10 Nonthaburi Swimming Club 34.47 19.55

18 Chandapradit, Meeruk 10 Wisutarom 29.65 19.59

19 Choenchome, Pariyanit 10 Benjarong 19.66 19.92

20 Yaikong, Yuki 10 Great Basic Swimming Bkk NT 20.06

21 Takahashi, Yukiko 10 Wattana Wittaya Academy 22.72 20.09

22 Songmak, Kulisara 10 Anuban Taksin Bankhai Int Sch NT 20.23

23 Prasitnok, Wannaporn 11 Benjarong NT 20.25

24 Banjongaksorn, Arkira 10 Anuban Taksin Bankhai Int Sch NT 20.31

25 Rungruangrayabkul, Nachali 10 Wattana Wittaya Academy 23.76 20.39

26 Thapaboot, Thanthita 10 Nonthaburi Swimming Club NT 20.68

27 Alcaraz, Juleana Denise 11 Lara Swim Club 55.03 20.69

28 Sitepu, Rosaleta Mehulika 11 Riverol Swimming Club NT 21.20

29 Codizal, Janelle Christelle 11 Lara Swim Club 25.00 21.34

30 Banyen, Sapan 10 Nonthaburi Swimming Club NT 21.38

31 Thammasorn, Ploen 11 Wattana Wittaya Academy 22.72 21.50

32 Lokineni, Unnathi 11 Indian Aquatics NT 21.67

33 Setia Ixora, Aisyah Farah 11 Medan Swimming Courses 29.30 21.68

34 Sanamthong, Karnriya 11 Benjarong NT 21.70

35 Macato, Jhezziquella Mauree 11 Cauayan City Isabela Swim Team  28.63 21.89

36 Norriss, Olivia 10 Axolotls Swim Club 26.50 22.10

37 De Castro, Kimberly 11 Lara Swim Club 26.50 22.29

38 Dupre, Grace Ann 11 Hurricane Swimming Club NT 22.33

39 Yangsook, Suphitchaya 10 Chanachon Swimming 36.79 23.53

40 Chunnam, Tanvi 11 Indian Aquatics 26.00 23.98

41 Charusirigorn, Kiaranar 10 Great Basic Swimming Bkk NT 24.07

42 Malithong, Kanyaphakh 11 Wattana Wittaya Academy NT 24.19

43 Barcelon, Maria Beatriz 10 Lara Swim Club 26.71 24.25

44 Nguyen, Addison 11 Axolotls Swim Club 26.00 24.54

45 Ly, Charlize Gaosheng 10 Heathfield Int Sch Vientiane NT 24.93

46 Robles, Lyra Alaina 10 Bosay Resort Aquatic Club 26.00 25.40
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Results - Day 1 ==> 17 Aug 2024

(Event 131 Girls 10-11 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Team

Name Age
47 Hamzath, Mariyam Sofia 10
48 Naxim, Ashya Eiliyah 10
49 Kittikhoun, Alana 10
50 Sungworawongpana, Napas: 11
51 Batbayar, Nomin-Erdene 10
--- Matmanisone, Soulisa 11

Sakonhninhom, Visoudadou
Chuaphang, Kanda
Sinprajakpol, Napak
Sermlekhawilat, Praownapa
Malhotra, Tvisha
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10
10
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New Lagoon Swimming Club
New Lagoon Swimming Club
Riverol Swimming Club

Sai Natee

Mongolian Team

Riverol Swimming Club
Riverol Swimming Club
Uthai Thani

Wattana Wittaya Academy
Stingray Swimming Team
India
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Seed Time
35.00
27.03
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21.28
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23.85
20.00

Finals Time
26.31
26.82
27.61
29.87
32.76
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Event 131 Girls 12-13 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team

1 Zaitseva, Margarita 12 Kazakhstan

2 Yergali, Amina 13 Kazakhstan

3 Sangngam, Thita 13 Victory Team

4 Pholkammag, Mathuratee 12 Benjarong

5 Kaenphimai, Apinya 13 Benjarong

6 Nguyen Kim Ly, Kimberly 12 Axolotls Swim Club

7 Yodsuwan, Nannaleen 13 Benjarong

8 Thanmanon, Amornkarn 12 Sai Natee

9 Maleehuan, Kanyakorn 13 Stingray Swimming Team
10 Satitprom, Nannapas 13 Benjarong
11 Wanitchapan, Kemjira 12 Assumption College Sriracha

*12 Marimesi, ParnikaAnanyaJay 12 Indian Aquatics
*12 Li, Hei Yee Hailey 13 Hong Kong Marlins

14 Avila Peng, Francesca 12 Axolotls Swim Club
15 Zes-Erdene, Khongorzul 12 Mongolian Team
16 Venkatesh, Vanshika 13 Axolotls Swim Club
17 Rungruangrayabkul, Nachal¢ 12 Wattana Wittaya Academy
18 Iemthanon, Chananya 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
19 Srithong, Naruedi 12 Nonthaburi Swimming Club
20 Jankhetkan, Haritchaya 12 Uthai Thani
21 Licuanan, Kaerl Errica Ysiah 13 Zambales Swim Team
22 Shinebayar, Misheel 13 Mongolian Team
23 Custodio, Athena Denise 13 Aoz Aquatics
24 Wattanasriaksorn, Ploypatct 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
25 Patarangul, Sasipat 12 Wattana Wittaya Academy
26 Patarangul, Sitapat 12 Wattana Wittaya Academy
27 Chuleeprasert, Suphitsada 12 First Step Swimming
28 Kittidechasakul, Airun 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
29 Supattanakajonkit, Kanapat 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
30 Tangdamrongtham, Adelina 12 Wattana Wittaya Academy
31 Del Castillo, AlessandraJae 12 Barracudas Swim Team
32 lemthanon, Chayanan 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
33 Muangmanee, Vachiraya 13 Wattana Wittaya Academy
34 Sevilleja, Queenie Dhayve Sit 13 Zambales Swim Team
--- Roopleykha, Athita 12 Wattana Wittaya Academy
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Seed Time
14.10
15.20

NT
18.01
17.82
18.00
17.54

NT
17.00
18.07

NT
19.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
21.64

NT

NT
21.43
17.19
19.00
22.76
22.52
20.77
20.98

NT
23.00
22.34
23.86
21.32

NT
24.61
21.49
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Q TravelRight

Finals Time
15.15
15.54
15.69
16.14
16.40
16.85
16.93
17.05
17.14
17.15
17.43
17.98
17.98
18.05
18.57
18.98
19.03
19.09
19.11
19.55
19.71
20.08
20.09
20.22
20.27
20.35
20.61
21.29
21.31
21.49
21.98
22.66
23.64
24.46
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Results - Day 1 =

Event 131 Girls 14-15 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team
1 Thongdang, Ploypapat 14 Benjarong
2 Tungnapakorn, Kanistha 15 Bangkok Elite Swim Team
3 Naraphirom, Suphasitra 15 Wattana Wittaya Academy
4 Wang, Nianfei 14 Axolotls Swim Club
5 Pareek, Shreelekha Deepak 15 Maharashtra Aquatics
6 Norriss, Myla 14 Axolotls Swim Club
7 Kunawut, Chutikarn 14 Wattana Wittaya Academy
8 Tuanghirananant, Khemmar 14 Wisutarom
9 Artchawinkul, Papawarin 14 Benjarong
10 Solongo, Batzorig 15 Mongolian Team
11 Tse, Hoi Lam 14 Hong Kong Marlins
12 Dinh, Tue Anh 14 Axolotls Swim Club
13 Ochirsuren, Anu 15 We Aquatics Club
14 Sanchez, Thea Shanine 14 Barracudas Swim Team
15 Purushotham, Rheea 15 Indian Aquatics
16 Castillo, Richelle 14 Behrouz Elite Swim Team
17 Artawiyana, Vanesha 14 Riverol Swimming Club
18 Bacay, Audrey 14 Lara Swim Club
19 Quinsha Ndu, Magdalena 15 Riverol Swimming Club

Lagrisola, Leidy Chlouie
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Lara Swim Club

=>17 Aug 2024

Seed Time
17.12
12.80
16.38
16.00
14.75
16.30
17.36
16.50

NT
16.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.32
16.59

NT

NT
28.00

NT
20.00
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Finals Time
14.70
14.92
16.01
16.05
16.32
16.43
16.66
16.76
17.35
17.46
17.99
18.17
19.53
19.65
20.52
21.50
22.36
25.13
26.60
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Results - Day 1 ==> 17 Aug 2024

Event 131 Girls 16-18 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age Team

G WN =

Ramanujan, Raghvi
Odsuren, Indra
Wisetphanichkij, Napattra 18 Wattana Wittaya Academy

Yuen, Pui Yin

Sornsiri, Paphaphit
Kapoor, Kadambari
Did not finish on back
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16 Maharashtra Aquatics
16 We Aquatics Club

16 Hong Kong Marlins
17 Uthai Thani
16 Indian Aquatics
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Seed Time
14.86
14.65
16.58
18.00
20.35
54.00

Finals Time
14.84

16.56
16.65
17.37
19.45

DQ 27.82
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